Supreme Court of the State of Netw Pork
Appellate PDivigion, First Judicial Pepartment

Title

Creekstone Juban I LL.C v XL Insurance

Motion Orders Released
May 21, 2024

D., Christopher v Jessica R.
Haart v Scaglia

Housing Rights v Century 21
J., La Dre Aaa

Matter of Carbone

Matter of Dubovsky

Matter of Galen

Matter of Lynch

Matter of Pinsonneault
Matter of Potamitis

Matter of Sacus

Matter of Shankar

Matter of Suite

People v Akorede Animashaun

People v Amaury Balbi

People v Daniel Gayle

People v Darrell Johnson
People v Desmond Johnson
People v Devonte M.

People v Frederick Hidalgo
People v Giovanni Russell
People v Haquan Eberhart
People v Henry Pacheco
People v Jacquan Washington

People v Jason Young
People v Jonathan Hincapie
People v Jorge Figueroa
People v Jose Beniquez
People v Joseph Beckhans
People v Joshua Tirado
People v Justice Hudson
People v Kaylha Armand
People v Keenan Grant
People v Keith Adams
People v Kenneth Davis
People v Lashar Williams

Motion Number

M-1997
M-2140
M-1959
M-1555

M-2156
M-1763

M-1823
M-1340
M-1882
M-1759

M-1392

M-1887
M-1608
M-1864
M-1964
M-1860
M-1995

M-1971

M-1916

M-1910

M-1842
M-1867
M-1775

M-1908
M-1836
M-1897
M-2009
M-1898
M-0270
M-1820
M-1856
M-1907
M-1819

M-1830
M-1967

M-1847
M-2012


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Creekstone Juban I LLC v XL Insurance (M-1997).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/D., Christopher v Jessica R. (M-2140).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Haart v Scaglia (M-1959).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Housing Rights v Century 21 (M-1555).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/J., La Dre Aaa (M-2156).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Matter of Carbone (M-1763).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Matter of Dubovsky (M-1823).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Matter of Galen (M-1340).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Matter of Lynch (M-1882).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Matter of Pinsonneault (M-1759).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Matter of Potamitis (M-1392).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Matter of Sacus (M-1887).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Matter of Shankar (M-1608).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Matter of Suite (M-1864).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Akorede Animashaun (M-1964).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Amaury Balbi (M-1860).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Daniel Gayle (M-1995).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Darrell Johnson (M-1971).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Desmond Johnson (M-1916).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Devonte M. (M-1910).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Frederick Hidalgo (M-1842).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Giovanni Russell (M-1867).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Haquan Eberhart (M-1775).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Henry Pacheco (M-1908).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Jacquan Washington (M-1836).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Jason Young (M-1897).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Jonathan Hincapie (M-2009).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Jorge Figueroa (M-1898).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Jose Beniquez (M-0270).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Joseph Beckhans (M-1820).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Joshua Tirado (M-1856).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Justice Hudson (M-1907).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Kaylha Armand (M-1819).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Keenan Grant (M-1830).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Keith Adams (M-1967).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Kenneth Davis (M-1847).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Lashar Williams (M-2012).pdf

People v Levine Hamilton
People v Miguel Fuentes
People v Miguel Napoles
People v Morris Gilmore
People v Nathaniel Simms
People v Quadree Spann
People v Rafael Garcia
People v Robert Derek Lurch
People v Ruben Carballo
People v Shyon Colbourne
People v Sinke Zewge

People v Terrance Meggett
People v Tirek Murphy
Stuyvesant Town v NYS Division Housing

Tavor v 391 Broadway
TGT v Meli
W., Children

M-1905
M-1838
M-1825
M-1990
M-2028
M-1859
M-1840
M-1992
M-1962
M-1902
M-2002
M-1849
M-1958
M-5069 & M-5082
M-1182
M-1968
M-1733


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Levine Hamilton (M-1905).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Miguel Fuentes (M-1838).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Miguel Napoles (M-1825).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Morris Gilmore (M-1990).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Nathaniel Simms (M-2028).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Quadree Spann (M-1859).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Rafael Garcia (M-1840).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Robert Derek Lurch (M-1992).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Ruben Carballo (M-1962).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Shyon Colbourne (M-1902).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Sinke Zewge (M-2002).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Terrance Meggett (M-1849).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/People v Tirek Murphy (M-1958).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Stuyvesant Town v NYS Division Housing (M-5069 & M-5082).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/Tavor v 391 Broadway (M-1182).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/TGT v Meli (M-1968).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/21/PDF/W., Children (M-1733).pdf

